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17.11. 2018
Competitor Country
YOSHIDA Tsukasa (®] Japan
DORJSUREN Sumiya M8 Mongolia
GJAKOVA Nora Kosovo
SMYTHE-DAVIS Nekoda 2k Great Britain
DEGUCHI Christa Il Canada
STOLL Theresa ™8 Germany
NELSON LEVY Timna = |srael
KWON Youjeong 8. South Korea
KLIMKAIT Jessica I*l Canada
RECEVEAUX Helene €8 France
SILVA Rafaela Brazil
LIEN Chen-Ling Chinese Taipei
ROPER Miryam &" Panama
KARAKAS Hedvig &= Hungary
MONTEIRO Telma Portugal
KONKINA Anastasiia &= Russia
TAMAOKI Momo (®J Japan
KAJZER Kaja & Slovenia
BOROWSKA Anna e Poland
STOLL Amelie 8 Germany
IRAOUI Soumiya B Morocco
GNETO Priscilla €8 France
CYSIQUE Sarah leonie LB France
ROGIC Jovana ™ Serbia
NISHANBAYEVA Sevara Kazakhstan
FILZMOSER Sabrina &= Austria
FUNAKUBO Haruka (®] Japan
LKHAGVATOGOO Enkhriilen M8 Mongolia
ILIEVA Ivelina = Bulgaria
MEZHETSKAIA Daria B Russia
KHELIFI Ghofran Tunisia

See more online - http://ippon.rack.judobase.org/#/wrl/10

Points
6510
5966
5210
4805
4455
4391
3702
3640
3587
3472
3470
3225
3211
2615
2515
2417
2300
2217
2164
1826
1690
1682
1656
1615
1581
1559
1550
1493
1311
1305
1255

Al
V1
A3
\ !
V1
V1

A2
V1
V1
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Competitor

EQUISOAIN
OHAI
LEUNG
UDAKA
BERGSTRA
CRUDE

KIM
KOWALCZYK
KIM

ZHANG
VERHAGEN
KIM
YAMAMOTO
LO GIUDICE
MALLOY
ZABLUDINA
CARDOZO MADAF
FULGENTES
MACHADO
CHRISTIE
STEFAN
AKIYAMA
LU

LIBEER
HARACHI
KARTHAUS
COBAN
GREENBERG

BEAUCHEMIN-PINARD

DAOLEUANG
JLASS
ELZENAN
DABONNE
DORVIGNY

See more online - http://ippon.rack.judobase.org/#/wrl/10

Jaione
Loredana
Po Sum
Nae
Margriet
Tamires
Jisu

Julia
Jin A
Wen
Sanne
Jandi
Anzu
Martina
Marti
Irina

Abi betsabe
Amelia
Wisneybi
Qona
Corina
Leilan
Tongjuan
Mina
Sarah
Dewy
Sappho
Maayan
Catherine
Florence
Nesria
Lamiaa
Zouleiha Abzetta
Anailys

Country

X Spain

@B Romania
Hong Kong
(®] Japan

&= Netherlands
Brazil

*®; South Korea
s Poland

DPR Korea
China

&= Netherlands
*®; South Korea
(®] Japan

0B italy

= United States
&= Russia

Argentina

United States
B8 \enezuela
@& New Zealand
@8 Romania

== United States

&= Netherlands
™8 Germany
= |srael

I*} Canada

B= Vanuatu
Tunisia

— Egypt

B Ivory Coast
B= Cuba

Points
1223
1205
1199
1187
1154
1055

925
921
853
836
796
788
770
763
755
734
722
712
710
706
700
700
679
662
626
556
552
547
546
540
526
496
494
493

A3
V1
V1
A 16
V2
V1
V1
V1
\A!
V1
V1
A4
V2
A3
V2
V4
V3
V3

Al
A3

V5
V1
\A!
V1
V1
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66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
73
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Competitor

R
RIGHETTI
PAVIA
KAZYULINA
MUNKHTSEDEV
MAJOROSOVA
TOMIZAWA
WRIGHT
BISHOP
LIVESEY
TOPOLOVEC
WAECHTER
MARCHESE
BELDIAGINA
HOLGUIN
OJEDA
DZHIGAROS
TSEREGBAATAR
STARKE
PERISIC

BO

EL HARCHAOUI
TARIKET
CAGGIANO
LAFFEUILLADE
LIPARTELIANI
ROSA

STEELE
BENARROCHE
NKOU MBALLA
HALATA
SKORA
PADILLA
MUCUNGUI
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Hyo Sun
Anna
Automne
Anna
Ichinkhorloo
Viktoria
Kana
Ellen
Justine
Bekky
Tihea
Viola

Lisa
Kseniia
Mariah
Aliuska
Diana
Khulan
Pauline
Marica
Miriam
Meryem
Ratiba
Giulia
Gimena
Eteri

Ana

Josie

Lola
Jeanne Louise
Yamina
Mariia
Margarita

Diassonema

Country

DPR Korea

00 italy

@B France
Kazakhstan

Azerbaijan

E® S|ovakia

(®] Japan

&8 Australia

@& New Zealand

2k Great Britain

== Croatia

™8 Germany

€8 France

Kyrgyzstan

£E United States

B= Cuba

B Russia

M8 Mongolia

™8 Germany

™ Serbia

@8 italy

B Morocco

¥ Algeria

0B italy
Argentina

+ Georgia

== Dominican Republic

=k2 Great Britain
€8 France
Cameroon
¥ Algeria

B3 Ukraine

Bl Mexico

Angola

Points
478 V1
457 V1
430
406
359
351
350
350
350
335
329
326
324
321
321
308
306
301
285
270
260
258
255
250
231
230
222
212
211
211
208
194
194
191
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
124
124
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Competitor

CADILLA ACEVEDO
VAN DE MEEBERG
GOLOMIDOVA
PRUDENCIO
AMARIS

TOPRAK
MINENKOVA
PODOLAK

SILVA
BEISCHMIDT

Ji

NASCIMENTO
ADIYASAMBUU
DURBACH
NGUYEN THI BICH
SIKIC

BUET
HEVONDIAN
SHAHIN
ZEMANOVA

KIM

VASQUEZ
OBERAN
JANASHVILI
LOUIS SIDNEY
ZIEGLER
SHRAINER
AMARON

SHRESTHA PRADHAN

EBRAHIM
KARCHAYEVA

KIM

SULTONOVA
UBASART MASCARO

Tecla
Shannon
Natalia
Gilmara
Yadinys
Acelya
Ulyana
Arleta
Kamila
Ines
Yunseo
Ketelyn
Tsolmon
Manon
Ngoc
Tena
Lea
Shushana
Leyla
Vera

Ji Hye
Keyla
Iva
Mariam
Maryline
Jana
Margarita
Emilie
Manita
Shadi
Aiida
Jaeryeong
Sanobar

Carla

Country

X Spain

&= Netherlands
& Russia
Brazil

= Colombia
=k= Great Britain
™ Belarus

b= Poland
Brazil

™8 Germany

*®; South Korea
Brazil

M8 Mongolia
&S Luxembourg
Vietnam

== Croatia

I Senegal

B3 Ukraine
Azerbaijan
Bl Czech Republic
DPR Korea
= Colombia
== Croatia

+ Georgia

LB France

™8 Germany
& Russia

E3 switzerland
B Nepal

£E United States

Kazakhstan

*®; South Korea
== Uzbekistan
& Spain

See more online - http://ippon.rack.judobase.org/#/wrl/10

Points
190
188
188
188
182
177
173
166
164
162
160
160
160
152
148
146
144
138
133
131
126
118
118
114
112
112
112
112
101
101

97
95
94
93

Al
V1
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134
135
135
135
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
146
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
159
161
162
163
163
163
163
163

Competitor

MUNKHBAATAR
ABILKADIROVA
KUTSENKO
DING
RABEHARINIAINA
LIN
THEODORAKIS
HERNANDEZ
KAMARA
PANDINI
CORNEJO
FIANDINO
TIAN
SKRYPNIK
FENG

ADA KARA
NAIRNE
HUTANU
LIEBY

ZEHIR
DOMINGUEZ
MUELLER
GLAAS

SIROKI
WULFF
VISSER
FUSCO
DELGADO
SCHMIDT
TSUKINO
COSTA

oTSUJI
KAISER
JIMENEZ
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Bundmaa
Aigerim
Aigul

Ling
Fanjanirina
Yuanyuan
Asimina
Micaela
Ndeye Oumy
Ni Kadek Anny
Karen
Samanta
Hongjie
Darya
Xuemei
Christine
Lele

Ana maria
Katherinne
Tugba
Yennifer
Johanna
Ebba
Ibolya
Pauline
Jorien
Giovanna
Megumi
Anne
Shuri
LUANA
Terumi
Swantje

Luisa

Country

M8 Mongolia
Kazakhstan

& Russia

@ China

(B Madagascar

@ China

&= Austria

= Chile

B Senegal

™3 Indonesia

€8 Peru

0D italy

@ China

™ Belarus

@ China

& Gabon

=l2 Great Britain

@B Romania

£E United States

Turkey

Bl Guatemala

™8 Germany

Sweden

&= Hungary

™8 Germany

&= Netherlands

0B italy

A Philippines

B8 Germany

(®] Japan

Brazil

(®] Japan

™8 Germany

== Dominican Republic

Points
92
91
91
91
91
90
88
86
82
82
81
81
80
80
80
68
68
64
63
62
62
62
61
61
57
56
56
52
52
50
50
50
50
50


http://ippon.rack.judobase.org/#/wrl/10

163
163
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
181
183
184
184
186
186
186
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
196
196
196
200

Competitor

MANDENG
WATABE

LEE
RAHMING
WILSON
DABROWSKA
BORGES
WARASIHA
BAIDAK

DE LUCIA
ANDRIATIANA
ZAYIROVA
MUNOZ
CABRERA
GUIHUR
PITSILIS
LOSOL

YANG
BLAVIER
NICOLAESCU
CALLER
OZERLER
GROSSMAN
GOMES
CHANU
LOEFFEL
GARCIA
MAMEDOVA
FRIEDLANDER
AMIHAI

FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ

PUREVSUREN
KOCHER

Veronique
Yuka
Hsin-Yun
Cynthia
Malin
Anna
Sandra
Yuriko
Viktoriia
Agustina
Brenda
Sakina
Sasha
Jennipher
Amelie
Camelia
NINJIN
Yu-chieh
Myriam
Oana
Jodie
Nazlican
Adi

Wilsa
Angom Anita
Gisela
Gisela
Amina
Isadora
Shaked
Marina
Buyankhishig

Fabienne

Country

LB France

(®] Japan

B Chinese Taipei

B Bahamas

2k Great Britain

b Poland

= Cape Verde

B3 Thailand

B Russia
Argentina

(B Madagascar

Azerbaijan

= Chile

= Chile

LB France

I+l Canada

M8 Mongolia

B8 Chinese Taipei

LB Belgium

I8 Romania

2k Great Britain

Turkey

= |srael

&3 Sswitzerland
B8 \/enezuela
== Uzbekistan

£ United States

Azerbaijan
E3 Switzerland
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Points
50
50
49
49
49
48
48
46
44
38
36
36
36
35
35
32
32
32
32
32
32
30
30
29
29
29
28
26
26
26
26
26
26

A3
V1
V1
V1
\A!
V1
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